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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

WANGANUI—continued.
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Annual I § i^
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Teachers' Other
Salaries and Ordinary
Allowances. Expenditure.

76
Oroua—continued. £ s. d.

Ashurst ., ..103 466 2 8L0!
£ s. a.

466 2 8
£ s. d. £ s. d.

25 6 0 151 10 9 William J. Andrew..
Marion Hellish
AliciaPrendergasfc..
Amelia Dora Reed ..

£ s. a.
25 C 0

£ s. d.
151 10 9 Dl

E2
E4

Dl
E2
E4

£ s. d.
HM 225 0 0
AF 116 15 0
FP 65 0 0
FP 55 0 0

168

Palmorsfcon N'th [BJ —
Terrace End .. 104 725.19 6

College Steeet .. 105 788 14 3

Campbell Street .. 106 993 2 2

725.19 6 37 15 7 58 18 11 F. Fairbrother
Albert H. Powell ..
Emma M. Fenn
Grace Barr
Mary Scott
Henry Lyall
Nellie Oakley

38 1 9 74 0 3 George.Grant
Joseph Tamblyn
Maude F. Meads ..
Nellie C. Innes
Eleanor Watts
Edith Innes

50 17 5 52 12 9 Francis E. Watson
George W. Mitchell
Jessie Knapp
Agnos McLeod
Sarah F. Hanna ..
Annie Carter
Gertrude Mowbray
Barbara Mayo
Grace Robertson ..

37 15 7 58 18 11 Dl
D4
E2
E5

Di
C4
E3
E3

Dl
C2
B2
E3
E2

1)1
D4
E2
E5

HM 293 0 0
AM 140 0 0
AF 112 15 0
AF 78 15 0
FP 50 0 0
MP 35 0 0
FP 30 0 0
HM 291 0 0
AM 167 10 0
AF 109 0 0
AF 90 0 0
FP 65 0 0
FP 40 0 0
HM 319 0 0
AM 205 0 0
AF 130 0 0
AF 113 0 0
AF 100 15 0
FP 55 0 0
FP 38 0 0
FP 20 0 0
FP 20 0 0

77 104 259

7H 105 ms 14 3 38 1 9 74 6 3 Dl
C4
E3
E3

271

79 106 993 2 2 50 17 5 52 12 9 Dl
C2
B2
E3
E2

383

80

81
82

Oroua—Fitzherbert East .. 107 147 1 8
Tiritea .. ..108 123 15 0
Linton .. .. 109 130 0 0
Karere .. .. 110 303 6 5

Jaokoytown .. Ill 113 15 0
Kairanga .. .. 112 155 18 2

Taonui .. ..113 215 16 2

107
108
109
110

147 1 8
123 15 0
130 0 0
303 6 5

8 5 0 .. Jamo3 F. Thurston
7 15 5 18 12 4 Joseph O. Lilly
8 5 0 9 8 2 Albert H. Evans ..
17 12 0 41 5 1 F. S. M. Hankin ..

John O'Reilly
Eliza McEwen

8 5 0 110 6 John R. Nairn
11 1G G 198 3 9 Donald Martin

Meta Revell
13 9 6 18 8 1 Henry E. Astbury ..

Maude Gatton

8 5 0
7 15 5
8 5 0
17 12 0

D3

E3
Dl

E5
E4*

D3

D3

E3
Dl

E5
E4*

M 150 0 0
M 125 0 0
M 130 0 0

HM 199 0 0
MP 60 0 0
FP 50 0 0
M 117 10 0

HM 135 0 0
FP 20 0 0
HM 165 0 0
FP 38 0 0

29
20
32
89

83
84

111
112

113 15 0
155 18 2

8 5 0
11 1G 6

26
53

85 113 215 16 2 13 9 6 D3 55

Manawatu—
Awahuri .. .. 114J 205 5 0

Sandon .. .. 115 300 5 0

Waitohi .. ..116 34 13 9
Rongotea .. .. 117 356 8 1

Taikorea .. .. 118 141 5 0
Carnarvon .. 119 113 1 10
Oroua Bridge .. 120 152 10 0

Poxton [B] .. .. 121 543 0 0

114! 205 5 0 13 9 6 11 4 6 Edward H. Rogers ..
Roderick Matheson

20 18 0 1 17 4 David W, Low
Roberta Thomson ..
George Walter Gibbs

0 19 0 Elsie M. Greenaway
20 18 0 183 11 1 C. H. T. Bowater ..

Edith F. Hill
Dudley Opie

8 5 0 59 3 5| James Na'irn
8 16 3 30 17 9 Annie E. Goodland

15 16 3 18 9 George Nye
28 1 0 62 13 4 W. S. Stowart

Lucy M. O'Brien ..
Annie M. Silby
John Robson
Ernest Edwards

13 9 6 E2

Dl
E3

E2
E4
E3
D5
E2
Bl
E3
E5

E2 HM 105 0 0
MP 43 0 0
HM- 220 0 0
AF 99 0 0
MP 35 0 0
F 33 15 0

HM 218 0 0
AF 93 8 0
MP 43 0 0
M 145 0 0
F 112 10 0
M 160 0 0

HM 2G6 0 0
AF 115 0 0
FP 65 0 0
MP 52 0 0
MP 35 0 0

5186

87 115 300 5 0 20 18 0 Dl
E3

117

116
117

34 13 9
350 8 1 20'l8 0 E2

E4

10
13488

89
90
91
92

118
119
120
121

141 5 0
113 1 10
152 10 0
543 0 G

8 5 0
8 16 3

15 16 3
28 1 0

E3
D5
E2
Bl
E3
E5

28
34
35

179

93
Manawatu—

Moutoa .. ..122 77 0 7
Paiaka .. ..123 31 17* 6
Raumai .. ....

122
123

2 G 3 James Banks
Alico G. Gibson

G 14 6

D4D4 M 85 0 0
F 33 15 0

14
8

Unclassified Expenditure.
Drill instructor .. .. 51 11 9
Plans and supervision
School requisites
Repairs, &o. ....

26419 10 111,

160 10 0
81 9 0
77 1G 1

,482 18 95,337 10 2 27,240 5 01,482 18 9 8,120


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

